ESP/JVVNL/DI-Amend/1610Dated: 

. Revised report submitted by inspecting officer, AEN (ST-II), CPH, 

JVVNL, Jaipur on dated 18.10.2024. 

Please refer inspection report vide which Sh. Abhinav Saini, AEN (ST-II), CPH, 

Jaipur Discom, Jaipur inspected Four Thousand Four Hundred and Forty- 

Five (4445) Nos. of various types of Solar & Net meters. The lot of Four 

Thousand Four Hundred and Forty-Five (4445) Nos. meters was cleared 

to supply to the prospective solar & net metering consumers vide this office DI 

No. JPD/ SE(M&P)/ SEC. AEN (mntg.) / D. 

Ae Date. 2024.10.94: 

961 Dt. 20.09.2024. The 

Signature yalid 
Digitally signed by Y dagf